
MVC Mississippi Divisional
Varsity Boys     Memorial Stadium & Miriam City Park, Waterloo, IA     10/14/2014     Sunny, SSW Wind 11mph 73°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   C.R. Prairie                   1    2    3    6   13   14   19   =  25      16:51      0:40
    2   Dubuque Hempstead              4    7    9   16   23   24        =  59      17:18      1:17
    3   Iowa City High                 5   10   11   18   26   27   28   =  70      17:25      1:18
    4   C.R. Washington                8   12   17   21   22   25   29   =  80      17:35      0:46
    5   Xavier Catholic               15   20   30   32   36   37   44   = 133      18:26      1:44
    6   Waterloo West                 31   33   34   38   43             = 179      19:16      1:03
    7   Waterloo East                 35   39   40   41   42             = 197      19:38      0:44

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Tysen Vandraska              JR    C.R. Prairie                      16:37      5:21
      2       2   Matt Lorenz                  SO    C.R. Prairie                      16:38      5:21
      3       3   Jake Moore                   JR    C.R. Prairie                      16:39      5:22
      4       4   Joe Meehan                   SR    Dubuque Hempstead                 16:39      5:22
      5       5   Joel Bender                  SR    Iowa City High                    16:48      5:24
      6       6   Chris Oehlert                JR    C.R. Prairie                      17:04      5:29
      7       7   Mike Fink                    SR    Dubuque Hempstead                 17:05      5:30
      8       8   Finbar Berry                 JR    C.R. Washington                   17:08      5:31
      9       9   Will Smith                   SR    Dubuque Hempstead                 17:11      5:32
     10      10   Matthew Dodge                SO    Iowa City High                    17:11      5:32
     11      11   Tom McDowell                 JR    Iowa City High                    17:13      5:32
     12      12   Sam Eck                      JR    C.R. Washington                   17:13      5:33
     13      13   Zack Fiser                   SR    C.R. Prairie                      17:16      5:34
     14      14   Cam Steffens                 SO    C.R. Prairie                      17:23      5:36
     15      15   Steven Culpepper             JR    Xavier Catholic                   17:28      5:37
     16      16   Isacc Slagel                 JR    Dubuque Hempstead                 17:36      5:40
     17      17   Wyatt Forster                SR    C.R. Washington                   17:45      5:43
     18      18   Jarrett Purdy                SR    Iowa City High                    17:47      5:44
     19      19   Levi Lefebure                JR    C.R. Prairie                      17:48      5:44
     20      20   Nick Koechner                SO    Xavier Catholic                   17:50      5:44
     21      21   Sam Werner                   SR    C.R. Washington                   17:53      5:45
     22      22   Ian Klopfenstein             JR    C.R. Washington                   17:54      5:46
     23      23   Joey Schultz                 SO    Dubuque Hempstead                 17:57      5:47
     24      24   Josh Kuennen                 SR    Dubuque Hempstead                 17:59      5:47
     25      25   Sam McDermott                SO    C.R. Washington                   18:01      5:48
     26      26   Michael Taylor               SO    Iowa City High                    18:05      5:49
     27      27   Jens Dancer                  SR    Iowa City High                    18:16      5:53
     28      28   Russell Martin               JR    Iowa City High                    18:25      5:56
     29      29   Ryan Miller                  JR    C.R. Washington                   18:26      5:56
     30      30   Jonathan Francois            JR    Xavier Catholic                   18:46      6:02
     31      31   James Ritter                 JR    Waterloo West                     18:53      6:05
     32      32   Evan Gradoville              SR    Xavier Catholic                   18:55      6:05
     33      33   Tyler Brustkern              SR    Waterloo West                     19:01      6:07
     34      34   Grant Durbahn                JR    Waterloo West                     19:10      6:10
     35      35   Martekas Matlock             SO    Waterloo East                     19:11      6:11
     36      36   Nolan Pithan                 FR    Xavier Catholic                   19:12      6:11
     37      37   John Pape                    FR    Xavier Catholic                   19:15      6:12
     38      38   Josh Boyce                   SR    Waterloo West                     19:22      6:14
     39      39   Tyler Kamp                   JR    Waterloo East                     19:35      6:18
     40      40   Dan Snook                    JR    Waterloo East                     19:43      6:21
     41      41   Blake Boeckman               FR    Waterloo East                     19:44      6:21
     42      42   Kyler Lowe                   SR    Waterloo East                     19:55      6:25
     43      43   William Huynh                JR    Waterloo West                     19:56      6:25
     44      44   Nick Jones                   SR    Xavier Catholic                   20:16      6:31
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MVC Mississippi Divisional
Varsity Boys     Memorial Stadium & Miriam City Park, Waterloo, IA     10/14/2014     Sunny, SSW Wind 11mph 73°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) C.R. Prairie                      Score =   25
    1    Tysen Vandraska, JR            16:37  5:21
    2    Matt Lorenz, SO                16:38  5:21
    3    Jake Moore, JR                 16:39  5:22
    6    Chris Oehlert, JR              17:04  5:29
   13    Zack Fiser, SR                 17:16  5:34
   14    Cam Steffens, SO               17:23  5:36
   19    Levi Lefebure, JR              17:48  5:44

  2) Dubuque Hempstead                 Score =   59
    4    Joe Meehan, SR                 16:39  5:22
    7    Mike Fink, SR                  17:05  5:30
    9    Will Smith, SR                 17:11  5:32
   16    Isacc Slagel, JR               17:36  5:40
   23    Joey Schultz, SO               17:57  5:47
   24    Josh Kuennen, SR               17:59  5:47

  3) Iowa City High                    Score =   70
    5    Joel Bender, SR                16:48  5:24
   10    Matthew Dodge, SO              17:11  5:32
   11    Tom McDowell, JR               17:13  5:32
   18    Jarrett Purdy, SR              17:47  5:44
   26    Michael Taylor, SO             18:05  5:49
   27    Jens Dancer, SR                18:16  5:53
   28    Russell Martin, JR             18:25  5:56

  4) C.R. Washington                   Score =   80
    8    Finbar Berry, JR               17:08  5:31
   12    Sam Eck, JR                    17:13  5:33
   17    Wyatt Forster, SR              17:45  5:43
   21    Sam Werner, SR                 17:53  5:45
   22    Ian Klopfenstein, JR           17:54  5:46
   25    Sam McDermott, SO              18:01  5:48
   29    Ryan Miller, JR                18:26  5:56

  5) Xavier Catholic                   Score =  133
   15    Steven Culpepper, JR           17:28  5:37
   20    Nick Koechner, SO              17:50  5:44
   30    Jonathan Francois, JR          18:46  6:02
   32    Evan Gradoville, SR            18:55  6:05
   36    Nolan Pithan, FR               19:12  6:11
   37    John Pape, FR                  19:15  6:12
   44    Nick Jones, SR                 20:16  6:31

  6) Waterloo West                     Score =  179
   31    James Ritter, JR               18:53  6:05
   33    Tyler Brustkern, SR            19:01  6:07
   34    Grant Durbahn, JR              19:10  6:10
   38    Josh Boyce, SR                 19:22  6:14
   43    William Huynh, JR              19:56  6:25

  7) Waterloo East                     Score =  197
   35    Martekas Matlock, SO           19:11  6:11
   39    Tyler Kamp, JR                 19:35  6:18
   40    Dan Snook, JR                  19:43  6:21
   41    Blake Boeckman, FR             19:44  6:21
   42    Kyler Lowe, SR                 19:55  6:25

 Incomplete Teams:
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